Accessory - 0GUARNIZ-R11

Accessory - Display Gasket for LAE Controls

Iltem OGUARNIZ-R11

XNTEFIMATIC‘

FEATURES
» Gasket for all LAE products

APPLICATIONS

» Ice Refrigeration Machine
» Reach-In Refrigeration Cooler

£

TECHNICAL DATA

Model Number

Description

UPC Code

Brand

Country of Origin (Intermatic)
Warranty Period

0GUARNIZ-R11

Display Gasket for LAE Controls
078275150959

LAE

ITALY

5-Year limited

Product Dimensions (H x W x D) in
Panel Opening Height (in)

Panel Opening Height (mm)

Panel Opening Width (in)

Panel Opening Width (mm)

0.06 x 1.22x 0.78 in
1.141

29

2.795

71

Shipping Weight (Ibs)
Product Weight (kg)
Unit Carton Dimensions (H x W x L) in

Product Weight (Ibs)

0.01
0.01
0.5x4x4in
0.02

Expected Lifetime (Years)

Temperature (operation)

14 °F t0 122 °F / (10 °C to 50 °C)

California Proposition 65

DEHP

Technical specifications and other information are subject to change without notice. Images can vary from original.
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RoHS Certification Y
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